HPC Connector Series
HPC Panel Style Series
The HPC Series is a complete line of
high power loudspeaker connectors
that are completely compatible with
the Neutrik®  Speakon® 4 pole con-
nector series. Included in the series
are round and rectangular panel

CONNECTORS
See Page 54 for Mechanical Drawings
Ordering Information
Part Number Style Notes
HPCP41F Rectangle, 0.100” flange depth, 0.250” faston terms
HPCP42F Rectangle, 0.200” flange depth, 0.250” faston terms
HPCP41F1 Rectangle, 0.100” flange depth, 0.187” faston terms
HPCP42F1 Rectangle, 0.200” flange depth, 0.187” faston terms
HPCP410PC Rectangle, 0.100” flange depth, straight PC terms
HPCP420PC Rectangle, 0.200” flange depth, straight PC terms
HPCP410RA Rectangle, 0.100” flange depth, right angle PC terms
HPCP420RA Rectangle, 0.200” flange depth, right angle PC terms
HPCPR41F Round, 0.100” flange depth, 0.250” faston terms
HPCPR42F Round, 0.200” flange depth, 0.250” faston terms
HPCPR41F1 Round, 0.100” flange depth, 0.187” faston terms
HPCPR42F1 Round, 0.200” flange depth, 0.187” faston terms
HPCPR410PC Round, 0.100” flange depth, straight PC terms
HPCPR420PC Round, 0.200” flange depth, straight PC terms
Panel
44
HPCPR41F
HPCP41F